Blutspenden in 49525 Lengerich bis zum 09.11.2025

Fr
SO
Fr
Fr
SO
Fr
SO

09.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

11.05.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

27.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

08.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

10.08.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

07.11.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

09.11.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

Lengerich 49525
Gesamtschule, Lengerich / Tecklenburg
Bahnhofstr. 114

Lengerich 49525
Gesamtschule, Lengerich / Tecklenburg
Bahnhofstr. 114

Lengerich 49838
Schulzentrum
SchulstralRe 14

Lengerich 49525
Gesamtschule, Lengerich / Tecklenburg
Bahnhofstr. 114

Lengerich 49525
Gesamtschule, Lengerich / Tecklenburg
Bahnhofstr. 114

Lengerich 49525
Gesamtschule, Lengerich / Tecklenburg
Bahnhofstr. 114

Lengerich 49525
Gesamtschule, Lengerich / Tecklenburg
Bahnhofstr. 114



