Blutspenden in 49525 Lengerich bis zum 09.11.2025

Fr	09.05.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Lengerich 49525 Gesamtschule, Lengerich / Tecklenburg Bahnhofstr. 114
So	11.05.2025 11:00-15:00 Uhr	Lengerich 49525 Gesamtschule, Lengerich / Tecklenburg Bahnhofstr. 114
Fr	27.06.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Lengerich 49838 Schulzentrum Schulstraße 14
Fr	08.08.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Lengerich 49525 Gesamtschule, Lengerich / Tecklenburg Bahnhofstr. 114
So	10.08.2025 11:00-15:00 Uhr	Lengerich 49525 Gesamtschule, Lengerich / Tecklenburg Bahnhofstr. 114
Fr	07.11.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Lengerich 49525 Gesamtschule, Lengerich / Tecklenburg Bahnhofstr. 114
So	09.11.2025 11:00-15:00 Uhr	Lengerich 49525 Gesamtschule, Lengerich / Tecklenburg Bahnhofstr. 114